

GIFTS OF STOCK

Thank you for your support of the Chronicle Season of Sharing Fund. All donations are fully tax deductible and are held in strict confidence. With your permission, we will include your name and/or contribution amount in donor recognition lists on our website and in the San Francisco Chronicle. Gifts over \$2,000 will also be included in our annual report.

TRANSFERS OF STOCK CAN BE MADE THROUGH

CHARLES SCHWAB & CO., INC.

100 Post Street San Francisco, CA 94108 Season of Sharing Account: 4169-3338 DTC: 0164

KEVIN SWANSON, Executive Director

Chronicle Season of Sharing Fund PO Box 7844 San Francisco, CA 94120-7844 FAX: 415-856-1540

Please complete the following form, then mail, email or fax it to:

CHRONICLE SEASON OF SHARING FUND

PO Box 7844

EMAIL kevin@seasonofsharing.org

San Francisco, CA 94120-7844 FAX 415-856-1540

I HAVE TRANSFERRED: _____ SHARES OF: _____

NAME:	
STREET ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	PHONE:
With your permission, we will include your name and/or contribution amount in donor recognition lists in the San Francisco Chronicle and on our website. Gifts over \$2,000 will also be included in our annual report.	
YOU MAY PUBLISH ☐ My/Our Name ☐ Amount of Contribution	I WISH TO MAKE MY/OUR GIFT ☐ In memory of OR ☐ In honor of
NAME	NAMF:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROSITY AND SUPPORT!

The Chronicle Season of Sharing Fund is a nonprofit charity administered by the San Francisco Chronicle. All expenses are covered by the Evelyn and Walter Haas, Jr. Fund and the San Francisco Chronicle. Since our founding in 1986, 100% of your donations have gone to help our neighbors in need. We accept donations and distribute funds all year round. Contributions are tax-deductible. We will never share or sell your contact information.

Federal Tax ID: 94-3019992